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 08 & Under Girls 25 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Annie Kyriakidis    :13.53 03-10-2007 Chattanooga TN 

  2.  Kellyn Angell    :14.68  03-04-2000  Tullahoma TN 

  3. Lauryn Barrett    :14.85 12-14-2013 Brentwood TN 

  4. Rachel Taylor    :15.62 02-19-2011 Brentwood TN 

  5.  Anna Coley    :16.03  03-10-2001  Memphis TN 

  6.  Christen Havens     :16.27  03-11-2000  Memphis TN 

  7. C.J. McKenzie    :16.47 12-02-2012 Nashville TN 

  8. Olivia Been    :16.49 03-11-2006 Chattanooga TN 

  9.  Megan Coley     :16.51  02-12-2000  Tuscaloosa AL 

10.  Sophie Leggett    :16.55  02-20-2010  Chattanooga TN 

 

  08 & Under Girls 50 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Annie Kyriakidis    :31.00 08-25-2007 Miami, FL 

  2.  Kellyn Angell     :32.50  03-13-1999  Nashville TN 

  3. Lauryn Barrett    :34.09 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

  4. Roxie Flesher    :35.24 02-17-2013 Nashville TN 

  5.  Christen Havens     :35.86  11-13-1999  Lexington KY 

  6.  Megan Coley     :35.90  01-15-2000  Nashville TN 

  7.  Rachel Taylor    :36.03  02-20-2011 Brentwood TN 

  8.  Sophie Leggett    :36.17  02-06-2010 Brentwood TN 

  9.  Anna Coley     :36.18  03-11-2001  Memphis TN 

10.  Claire Platek    :36.63 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

 

  08 & Under Girls 100 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Annie Kyriakidis  1:10.08 08-26-2007 Miami FL 

  2.  Kellyn Angell   1:14.08  09-25-1999  Gallatin TN 

  3. Lauryn Barrett  1:17.09 09-28-2013 Nashville TN 

  4.  Ashley Holland   1:20.62 10-18-1996 Huntsville AL 

  5.  Anna Coley   1:22.14  03-10-2001 Memphis TN 

  6.  Megan Coley   1:22.17  01-15-2000  Nashville TN 

  7. Charlsi Jayne Patterson  1:22.58 09-23-2007 Brentwood TN 

  8. Savannah Hurst  1:23.00 03-10-2013 Dalton GA 

  9. Pryce Jordan Daniels  1:24.75 02-21-2009 Chattanooga TN 

10.  Abigail Anderson   1:24.99  01-16-1999  Nashville TN 

 

  

 

 



 08 & Under Girls 200 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Annie Kyriakidis   2:32.91 09-09-2007 Sunrise FL 

  2. Abigail Anderson   3:10.21 03-27-1999 Tullahoma TN 

  3. Michelle Moore   3:37.35 03-06-2005 Lebanon TN 

  4. Emily Ernst   3:44.29 03-06-2005 Lebanon TN 

  5. Olivia Been   4:35.23 06-17-2005 Lebanon TN 

 

  08 & Under Girls 500 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Andrea Kyriakidis   7:17.60 12-16-2006 Lebanon TN 

  2. Abigail Anderson   8:30.93 10-31-1998 Tullahoma TN 

  3. Charlsi Jayne Patterson   8:52.16 10-20-2007 Manchester TN 

 

  08 & Under Girls 1000 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Andrea Kyriakidis 15:33.10 03-24-2007 Hendersonville TN 

  2. Kellyn Angell 15:44.91 03-04-2000 Tullahoma TN 

 

  08 & Under Girls 25 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Annie Kyriakidis    :16.27 08-25-2007 Miami FL 

  2. Lauryn Barrett    :17.82 01-26-2014 Bowling Green KY 

  3. Rachel Taylor    :17.83 02-19-2011 Brentwood TN 

  4.  Kellyn Angell     :18.01  03-04-2000  Tullahoma TN 

  5. Maya Zelazowski    :18.68 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 

  6. Sara Grubbs    :18.72 02-22-2014 Nashville TN 

  7. Savannah Hurst    :18.74 01-27-2013 Bowling Green KY 

  8. Abigail Anderson     :18.79  03-06-1999  Gallatin TN 

  9. C.J. McKenzie    :19.07 02-16-2013 Nashville TN 

10.  Molly Noble     :19.49  03-10-2001  Memphis TN 

 

  08 & Under Girls 50 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Annie Kyriakidis    :36.20 02-03-2007 Huntsville AL 

  2.  Kellyn Angell     :38.31  09-25-1999  Gallatin TN 

  3. Lauryn Barrett    :38.33 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

  4. Rachel Taylor    :39.43 02-20-2011 Brentwood TN 

  5.  Abigail Anderson     :40.99  01-16-1999  Nashville TN 

  6.  Molly Noble     :41.82  03-11-2001  Memphis TN 

  7. Savannah Hurst    :42.01 02-17-2013 Nashville TN 

  8. Sara Grubbs    :43.14 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

  9. Sophie Leggett    :43.29 02-21-2010 Chattanooga TN 

10. Sadye Platek    :43.62 01-14-2017 Nashville TN 

 

  08 & Under Girls 100 Yards Backstroke 

  1.  Annie Kyriakidis  1:19.96 09-08-2007 Sunrise FL 

  2. Savannah Hurst  1:40.82 11-10-2012 Chattanooga TN 

  3. Irina Sipos  1:43.02 11-11-2007 Chattanooga TN 

  4. Ellie Moran  1:43.51 09-29-2012 Nashville TN 

  



08 & Under Girls 25 Yards Breaststroke  

  1. Annie Kyriakidis    :19.41 02-17-2007 Tullahoma TN 

  2.  Molly Noble     :20.08  03-11-2001  Memphis TN 

  3. Hannah Clark    :20.29 12-15-2012 Brentwood TN 

  4. Rachel Taylor    :21.11 02-20-2011 Brentwood TN 

  5. Brooke Rodriguez    :21.29 03-03-2002 Memphis TN 

  6.  Christen Havens     :21.68  02-12-2000  Tuscaloosa TN 

  7. Olivia Been    :21.69 03-12-2006 Chattanooga TN 

  8.  Rachel Crandall     :21.74  04-24-1999  Dalton GA 

  9. Savannah Hurst    :22.04 01-27-2013 Bowling Green KY 

10. Ansley Rice    :22.06 12-05-2015 Nashville TN 

 

 08 & Under Girls 50 Yards Breaststroke  

  1. Annie Kyriakidis    :41.47 03-16-2007 Nashville TN 

  2.  Molly Noble     :43.96  03-10-2001  Memphis TN 

  3. Hannah Clark    :45.63 12-01-2012 Nashville TN 

  4. Rachel Taylor    :47.09 02-19-2011 Brentwood TN 

  5. Tammy Guo    :47.19 10-19-2008 Nashville TN 

  6. Carrington Bevier    :47.65 12-14-2003 Lebanon TN 

  7. Savannah Hurst    :48.03 03-10-2013 Dalton GA 

  8.  Christen Havens     :48.34  04-16-2000  Gallatin TN 

  9. Brooke Rodriguez    :48.43 03-02-2002 Memphis TN 

10.  Kellyn Angel     :48.72  02-13-2000  Tuscaloosa AL 

 

  08 & Under Girls 100 Yards Breaststroke  

  1.  Annie Kyriakidis  1:31.05 09-09-2007 Sunrise FL 

  2. Hannah Clark  1:47.96 09-29-2012 Nashville TN 

  3. Savannah Hurst  1:49.79 11-11-2012 Chattanooga TN 

  4. Claire Platek  1:49.80 01-11-2014 Manchester TN 

  5. Tammy Guo  1:55.13 11-11-2007 Chattanooga TN 

  6. Alex Barber  1:55.70 09-29-2012 Nashville TN 

  7. Irina Sipos  1:58.16 11-11-2007 Chattanooga TN 

 

  08 & Under Girls 25 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Annie Kyriakidis    :14.77 03-11-2007 Chattanooga TN 

  2. Lauryn Barrett    :15.67 12-14-2013 Brentwood TN 

  3.  Kellyn Angell     :16.70  03-04-2000  Tullahoma TN 

  4.  Abigail Anderson     :17.77  11-15-1998  Huntsville AL 

  5. Roxie Flesher    :17.92 02-17-2013 Nashville TN 

  6. Sara Grubbs    :18.08 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

  7. C.J. McKenzie    :18.34 02-17-2013 Nashville TN 

  8.  Molly Noble     :18.36  03-10-2001  Memphis TN 

  9. Macey Sommers    :18.75 10-14-2006 Nashville TN 

10. Savannah Hurst    :19.00 01-12-2013 Tullahoma TN 

  

 



08 & Under Girls 50 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Annie Kyriakidis    :31.79 03-18-2007 Nashville TN 

  2. Lauryn Barrett    :38.41 02-22-2014 Nashville TN 

  3.  Kellyn Angell     :39.11  09-25-1999  Gallatin TN 

  4.  Abigail Anderson     :41.64  02-06-1999  Cincinnati OH 

  5. Roxie Flesher    :40.41 02-16-2013 Nashville TN 

  6. Macey Sommers    :41.64 10-15-2006 Nashville TN 

  7.  Molly Noble     :43.85  01-14-2001  Nashville TN 

  8.  Chloe Green-Vamos     :43.91  01-16-2000  Nashville TN 

  9. C.J. McKenzie    :44.02 02-16-2013 Nashville TN 

10.  Jules Atkinson     :44.88  02-18-2012  Brentwood TN 

 

  08 & Under Girls 100 Yards Butterfly 

  1.  Annie Kyriakidis   1:21.36 09-09-2007 Sunrise FL 

  2. Roxie Flesher   2:05.57 09-24-2011 Nashville TN 

 

  08 & Under Girls 100 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Annie Kyriakidis   1:17.85 03-17-2007 Nashville TN 

  2.  Kellyn Angell    1:22.53  03-04-2000  Tullahoma TN 

  3. Lauryn Barrett   1:25.34 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

  4.  Molly Noble    1:28.53  03-11-2001  Memphis TN 

  5.  Rachel Taylor   1:30.79  02-20-2011 Brentwood TN 

  6, Savannah Hurst   1:31.62 01-12-2013 Tullahoma TN 

  7. Roxie Flesher   1:31.92 02-17-2013 Nashville TN 

  8.  Abigail Anderson    1:33.67  02-07-1999  Cincinnati OH 

  9. Ellie Moran   1:33.93 11-03-2012 Manchester TN 

10.  Anna Coley    1:34.89  03-11-2001  Memphis TN 

 

  08 & Under Girls 200 Yards Individual Medley 

 1. Annie Kyriakidis   2:56.90 09-08-2007 Sunrise FL 

 2.  Abigail Anderson   3:31.15 03-27-1999 Tullahoma TN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
  

 09 & 10 Girls 50 Yards Freestyle 

 1.  Kellyn Angell    :28.28  02-16-2002  Elizabethtown KY 

 2, Jules Atkinson   :28.80 03-23-2014 Atlanta GA 

 3.  Alex Pierce    :28.96  03-16-2002  Spartanburg SC 

 4. Olivia Been   :29.33 02-22-2008 Nashville TN 

 5. Ashlyn Barrett   :29.47 03-01-2014 Nashville TN 

 6. Annie Kyriakidis   :29.49 03-16-2008 Charlotte NC 

 7. Claire Saxon   :30.61 12-05-2010 Brentwood TN 

 8. Charlsi Jayne Patterson   :30.68 10-17-2009 Louisville KY 

 9.  Abigail Anderson    :31.00  12-15-2000  Nashville TN 

10. Claire Platek   :31.37 02-26-2016 Nashville TN 

 
  09 & 10 Girls 100 Yards Freestyle 

 1.  Kellyn Angell  1:02.43 02-17-2002  Elizabethtown KY 

 2. Jules Atkinson 1:02.65 01-25-2014 Bowling Green KY 

 3. Annie Kyriakidis 1:05.06 03-15-2008 Charlotte NC 

 4.  Abigail Anderson  1:06.00  02-03-2001  Memphis TN 

 5. Olivia Been 1:06.28 03-15-2008 Charlotte NC 

 6. Ashlyn Barrett  1:07.92 03-08-2014 Dalton GA 

 7. Lena McCaslin 1:08.76 10-22-2011 Nashville TN 

 8. Charlsi Jayne Patterson 1:09.06 09-26-2009 Brentwood TN 

 9. Alexandra Pierce 1:09.53 02-17-2002 Elizabethtown KY 

10  Ashley Holland  1:10.15  10-31-1998  Tullahoma TN 

 

  09 & 10 Girls 200 Yards Freestyle 

 1. Jules Atkinson 2:18.41 02-28-2014 Nashville TN 

 2.  Kellyn Angell  2:21.31  02-15-2002  Elizabethtown KY 

 3. Annie Kyriakidis 2:22.02 11-16-2008 Knoxville TN 

 4.  Abigail Anderson  2:23.81  02-02-2001 Memphis TN 

 5. Charlsi Jayne Patterson 2:25.75 10-18-2009 Louisville KY 

 6. Ellie Moran 2:29.70 09-27-2014 Nashville TN 

 7. Claire Saxon 2:32.75 12-05-2010 Brentwood TN 

 8.  Ashley Holland  2:34.28  03-22-1998  Pensacola FL 

 9. Macey Sommers 2:34.47 09-21-2008 Brentwood TN 

10  Elizabeth Anderson  2:37.27  11-10-1996  Huntsville AL 

 

  

 
 
  



09 & 10 Girls 500 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Jules Atkinson   6:21.32 01-11-2014 Manchester TN 

  2. Annie Kyriakidis   6:36.39 03-15-2008 Charlotte NC 

  3. Olivia Been   6:39.64 02-02-2008 Brentwood TN 

  4. Charlsi Jayne Patterson   6:46.04 02-26-2009 Nashville TN 

  5. Ashlyn Barrett   6:48.71 02-22-2014 Nashville TN 

  6. Kellyn Angell   6:59.35 03-15-2002 Nashville TN 

  7. Claire Saxon   7:04.73 12-04-2010 Brentwood TN 

  8. Mia Harris   7:07.39 09-25-2011 Nashville TN 

  9. Bridgitte Wright   7:11.23 02-08-2014 Brentwood TN 

10. Lena McCaslin   7:17.30 09-25-2011 Nashville TN 

 

  09 & 10 Girls 1000 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Ashlyn Barrett 14:48.55 01-26-2014 Bowling Green KY 

  2. Abigail Anderson 16:05.87 03-04-2000 Tullahoma TN 

  3. Olivia Been 16:35.83 03-24-2007 Hendersonville TN 

  4. Kelsie Crotts 16:46.27 03-24-2007 Hendersonville TN 

 

  09 & 10 Girls 50 Yards Backstroke 

 1.  Kellyn Angell    :31.92  01-19-2002  Indianapolis IN 

 2.  Abigail Anderson    :32.34  12-17-2000  Nashville TN 

 3. Ashlyn Barrett   :32.68 03-22-2014 Atlanta GA 

 4.  Alex Pierce    :32.91  03-10-2002  Nashville TN 

 5. Annie Kyriakidis   :33.67 03-15-2008 Charlotte NC 

 6. Jules Atkinson   :34.11 03-23-2014 Atlanta GA 

 7. Rachel Taylor   :36.04 02-22-2013 Nashville TN 

 8. C.J. McKenzie   :36.38 02-27-2015 Knoxville TN 

 9. Charlsi Jayne Patterson   :36.52 02-22-2009 Chattanooga TN 

10. Macey Sommers   :36.93 09-20-2008 Brentwood TN 

 

  09 & 10 Girls 100 Yards Backstroke 

 1.  Kellyn Angell  1:09.24  01-20-2002  Indianapolis IN 

 2.  Abigail Anderson  1:10.61  03-16-2001  Nashville TN 

 3. Ashlyn Barrett 1:12.57 03-23-2014 Atlanta GA 

 4.  Alex Pierce  1:13.41  03-17-2002 Duncan SC 

 5. Jules Atkinson 1:16.66 10-19-2013 Nashville TN 

 6. Annie Kyriakidis 1:18.79 02-03-2008 Brentwood TN 

 7. Savannah Hurst 1:18.94 11-08-2014 Birmingham AL 

 8. Ellie Moran 1:19.37 10-18-2014 Nashville TN 

 9. Aubrey Willard 1:20.14 02-24-2019 Nashville TN 

10  Taylor Gaw  1:20.61  01-16-2000  Nashville TN 

  

09 & 10 Girls 200 Yards Backstroke 

 1.  Savannah Hurst 2:57.03  05-03-2014 Lebanon TN 

 
 



 09 & 10 Girls 50 Yards Breaststroke 

 1. Annie Kyriakidis   :35.92 10-18-2008 Nashville TN 

 2. Olivia Been   :36.68 02-22-2008 Nashville TN 

 3. Jules Atkinson   :36.95 02-28-2014 Nashville TN 

 4. Claire Platek   :38.10 02-19-2016 Auburn AL 

 5. Molly Noble   :38.19 12-06-2002 Brentwood TN  

 6. Ashlyn Barrett   :38.69 03-23-2014 Atlanta GA 

 7. Savannah Hurst   :39.16 02-27-2015 Knoxville TN 

 8. Alex Pierce    :39.82 02-16-2002 Elizabethtown KY 

 9. Lena McCaslin   :40.01 10-22-2011 Nashville TN 

10. Barbara Vanderveer    :40.02 12-13-2002 Nashville TN 

 

  09 & 10 Girls 100 Yards Breaststroke 

 1. Annie Kyriakidis 1:20.72 11-16-2008 Knoxville TN 

 2. Olivia Been 1:20.74 02-24-2008 Nashville TN 

 3. Savannah Hurst 1:23.31 03-13-2015 Atlanta GA 

 4. Molly Noble 1:23.38 03-22-2003 Nashville TN 

 5. Ashlyn Barrett 1:23.75 03-21-2014 Atlanta GA 

 6. Claire Platek 1:24.68 02-21-2016 Auburn AL 

 7. Melissa Guo 1:25.86 03-19-2006 Nashville TN 

 8. Jules Atkinson 1:26.34 10-20-2013 Nashville TN 

 9. Barbara Vanderveer 1:27.16 12-07-2002 Brentwood TN  

10. Alex Pierce 1:27.89 03-09-2002  Nashville TN 

 

  09 & 10 Girls 200 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Claire Platek 3:08.01 01-16-2016 Evansville IN 

  2. Ella Platek 3:10.01 03-17-2013 Lebanon TN 

  3. Jules Atkinson 3:10.35 11-22-2013 Nashville TN 

  4. Savanah Hurst 3:20.68 05-03-2014 Lebanon TN 

  5. Tara Greer 3:51.18 04-20-2002 Gallatin TN 

 

  09 & 10 Girls 50 Yards Butterfly 

 1. Annie Kyriakidis   :29.43 03-14-2008 Charlotte NC 

 2.  Kellyn Angell    :29.86  02-17-2002  Elizabethtown KY 

 3. Jules Atkinson   :31.15 03-21-2014 Atlanta GA 

 4.  Abigail Anderson    :31.90  03-17-2001  Nashville TN 

 5. Ashlyn Barrett   :33.04 03-21-2014 Atlanta GA 

 6. Barbara Vanderveer   :33.40 09-29-2002 Gallatin TN 

 7. Alexandra Pierce   :34.01 03-09-2002 Nashville TN 

 8. Sarah Bush   :34.86 10-01-2006 Brentwood TN 

 9. C.J. McKenzie   :34.94 03-01-2015 Knoxville TN 

10  Elizabeth Anderson    :35.09  02-10-1997  Huntsville AL 

 
 
 
 



 09 & 10 Girls 100 Yards Butterfly 

 1.  Kellyn Angell  1:08.61  01-19-2002  Indianapolis IN 

 2. Jules Atkinson 1:09.77 03-01-2014 Nashville TN 

 3. Annie Kyriakidis 1:11.09 11-10-2008 Chattanooga TN 

 4.  Abigail Anderson  1:14.64  02-04-2001  Memphis TN 

 5. Barbara Vanderveer 1:20.06 10-20-2002 Nashville TN 

 6.  Elizabeth Anderson  1:20.16  12-05-2001  Nashville TN 

 6. Savannah Hurst 1:20.16 02-28-2015 Knoxville TN 

 8 Macey Sommers 1:22.99 10-19-2008 Nashville TN 

 9. Charlsi Jayne Patterson 1:23.13 10-17-2009 Louisville KY 

10. Chloe Green-Vamos 1:24.75 03-02-2002 Memphis TN 

 

09 & 10 Girls 200 Yards Butterfly 

 1.  Jules Atkinson 2:58.86  11-22-2013 Nashville TN 

 

  09 & 10 Girls 100 Yards Individual Medley 

 1. Annie Kyriakidis 1:10.75 09-20-2008 Brentwood TN 

 2. Jules Atkinson 1:11.98 03-01-2014 Nashville TN 

 3. Olivia Been 1:12.72 02-23-2008 Nashville TN 

 4.  Kellyn Angell  1:13.23  12-08-2001  Tuscaloosa AL 

 5.  Abigail Anderson  1:14.15  03-17-2001  Nashville TN 

 6. Ashlyn Barrett 1:14.67 03-01-2014 Nashville TN 

 7. Savannah Hurst 1:16.35 02-28-2015 Knoxville TN 

 8. Claire Platek 1:16.95 02-26-2016 Nashville TN 

 9. Sarah Bush 1:17.96 10-13-2006 Nashville TN 

10  Alex Pierce  1:18.21  12-08-2001  Tuscaloosa AL 

 
 09 & 10 Girls 200 Yards Individual Medley 

 1. Annie Kyriakidis 2:32.33 11-09-2008 Chattanooga TN 

 2.  Kellyn Angell  2:36.95 02-15-2002  Elizabethtown KY 

 3.  Abigail Anderson  2:40.33  01-13-2001  Nashville TN 

 4. Olivia Been 2:42.55 03-16-2008 Charlotte NC 

 5. Jules Atkinson 2:45.96 09-29-2013 Nashville TN 

 6. Savannah Hurst 2:45.99 01-23-2015 Bowling Green KY 

 7. Alex Pierce 2:46.57 03-08-2002 Nashville TN 

 8. Elizabeth Anderson  2:51.28  12-07-1996  Nashville TN 

 9. Charlsi Jayne Patterson 2:53.96 10-17-2009 Louisville KY 

10. Barbara Vanderveer 2:54.49 12-13-2002 Nashville TN  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 11 & 12 Girls 50 Yards Freestyle  

  1. Olivia Been   :25.07 02-27-2010 Nashville TN 

  2. Jules Atkinson   :25.72 02-20-2016 Auburn AL 

  3. Anna Whitley   :26.42 12-12-2020 Kingsport TN 

  4. Keller Caldwell   :26.75 02-17-2019 Nashville TN 

  5. Kellyn Angell   :26.76 03-22-2003 Nashville TN 

  6. Hanna Hayes   :26.91 11-15-2019 Knoxville TN 

  7. Ava Caulkins   :27.07 12-14-2002 Nashville TN 

  8. Abigail Anderson   :27.07 03-21-2003 Nashville TN 

  9. Hannah Brown   :27.13 09-27-2014 Nashville TN 

10. Alexandra Pierce   :27.31 01-17-2004 Indianapolis IN 

 

  11 & 12 Girls 100 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Olivia Been   :54.01 04-09-2010 Morgan Hill CA 

  2. Jules Atkinson   :54.91 02-21-2016 Auburn AL 

  3. Anna Whitley   :58.44 12-13-2020 Kingsport TN 

  4. Abigail Anderson   :58.52 02-16-2003 Collierville TN 

  5. Hannah Brown   :58.89 12-05-2014 Nashville TN 

  6. Kellyn Angell   :59.27 03-21-2003 Nashville TN 

  7. Ava Caulkins   :59.69 11-09-2002 Brentwood TN 

  8. Hanna Hayes 1:00.71 10-19-2019 Kingsport TN 

  9. Amy Pouget 1:00.90 04-20-2002 Gallatin TN 

  9. Simone Atkinson 1:00.90 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

 

  11 & 12 Girls 200 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Olivia Been 1:56.44 04-08-2010 Morgan Hill CA 

  2. Jules Atkinson 2:01.05 02-19-2016 Auburn AL 

  3. Abigail Anderson 2:02.55 01-18-2003 Indianapolis IN 

  4. Ashley Holland 2:08.20 11-05-2000 Knoxville TN 

  5. Hannah Brown 2:12.04 11-09-2014 Birmingham AL 

  6. Ava Caulkins 2:12.30 09-29-2002 Gallatin TN 

  7. Jordan Marez 2:13.67 03-23-2003 Nashville TN 

  8. Alexandra Pierce 2:13.87 01-25-2004 Russellville KY 

  9. Anna Whitley 2:15.53 12-12-2020 Kingsport TN 

10. Amy Pouget 2:15.60 04-21-2002 Gallatin TN 

 

  

 
 
 



 11 & 12 Girls 500 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Olivia Been 5:22.29 04-10-2010 Morgan Hill CA 

  2. Abigail Anderson 5:22.60 12-05-2002 Brentwood TN  

  3. Jules Atkinson 5:26.16 12-05-2015 Nashville TN 

  4. Ava Caulkins 5:47.06 12-15-2002 Nashville TN 

  5. Hannah Brown 5:49.72 12-06-2014 Nashville TN 

  6. Alexandra Pierce 5:54.00 01-16-2004 Indianapolis IN 

  7. Ashley Holland 5:55.85 03-16-2000 Pensacola FL 

  8. Ella Platek 6:07.03 02-21-2015 Nashville TN 

  9. Kellyn Angell 6:07.81 11-09-2002 Brentwood TN 

10. Mia Harris 6:10.95 09-29-2013 Nashville TN 

 

  11 & 12 Girls 1000 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Olivia Been 10:58.66 02-25-2010 Nashville TN 

  2. Abigail Anderson 11:00.64 03-23-2003 Nashville TN 

  3. Jules Atkinson 11:31.26 02-26-2015 Knoxville TN 

  4. Ava Caulkins 12:27.61 09-27-2002 Gallatin TN 

  5. Kellyn Angell 12:42.07 11-08-2002 Brentwood TN 

  6. Ashlyn Barrett 12:42.90 01-25-2015 Bowling Green KY 

  7. Paige Mason 13:09.85 11-08-2002 Brentwood TN 

  8 Mia Harris 13:38.36 01-27-2013 Bowling Green KY 

  9. Melissa Guo 15:00.25 03-24-2007 Hendersonville TN 

10. Abbie Gregory 15:48.33 03-26-2007 Hendersonville TN 

 

  11 & 12 Girls 1650 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Abigail Anderson 18:31.60 01-17-2003 Indianapolis IN 

  2. Ava Caulkins 20:21.89 01-17-2003 Indianapolis IN 

  3. Heather Scott 21:36.33 10-29-2011 Lebanon TN 

  4. Bridgitte Wright 21:50.56 02-27-2016 Nashville TN 

  5. Mia Harris 23:14.87 03-17-2013 Lebanon TN 

  6. Grace Felts 23:30.99 03-17-2013 Lebanon TN 

 

  11 & 12 Girls 50 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Abigail Anderson   :28.94 01-18-2003 Indianapolis IN 

  2. Alexandra Pierce   :29.04 03-14-2004 Nashville TN 

  3. Olivia Been   :29.71 02-26-2010 Nashville TN 

  4. Kellyn Angell   :30.16 03-23-2003 Nashville TN 

  5. Ava Caulkins   :30.67 03-23-2003 Nashville TN 

  6. Hanna Hayes   :30.70 11-16-2019 Knoxville TN 

  7. Keller Caldwell   :30.85 02-22-2019 Huntsville AL 

  8. Ashlyn Barrett   :31.31 02-27-2015 Knoxville TN 

  9. Kendall Hudgens   :32.27 02-16-2019 Nashville TN 

10. Amy Pouget   :32.31 03-10-2002 Nashville TN 

 

  

 



 11 & 12 Girls 100 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Abigail Anderson 1:02.10 01-19-2003 Indianapolis IN 

  2. Alexandra Pierce 1:03.12 03-12-2004 Nashville TN 

  3. Olivia Been 1:06.01 12-05-2009 Brentwood TN 

  4. Ava Caulkins 1:06.29 12-13-2002 Nashville TN 

  5. Jules Atkinson 1:06.56 12-04-2015 Nashville TN 

  6. Kellyn Angell 1:06.58 03-21-2003 Nashville TN 

  7. Hanna Hayes 1:07.20 10-20-2019 Kingsport TN 

  8. Ashlyn Barrett 1:08.04 03-01-2015 Knoxville TN 

  9. Hannah Brown 1:08.07 12-05-2014 Nashville TN 

10. Emily Loftis 1:09.75 02-28-2010 Nashville TN 

 

  11 & 12 Girls 200 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Abigail Anderson 2:12.61 03-21-2003 Nashville TN 

  2. Alexandra Pierce 2:16.42 01-18-2004 Indianapolis IN 

  3. Jules Atkinson 2:30.19 12-06-2014 Brentwood TN 

  4. Ashley Holland 2:31.07 04-16-2000 Gallatin TN 

  5. Kellyn Angell 2:34.85 04-20-2002 Gallatin TN 

  6. Ava Caulkins 2:36.65 04-20-2002 Gallatin TN 

  7. Bridgitte Wright 2:40.54 01-15-2016 Evansville IN 

  8. Mia Harris 2:44.63 03-17-2013 Lebanon TN 

  9. Lauren Adams 2:49.83 10-19-2019 Kingsport TN 

10. Emily Loftis 2:52.01 01-31-2009 Brentwood TN 

 

  11 & 12 Girls 50 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Ava Caulkins   :33.61 12-06-2002 Brentwood TN  

  2. Ella Platek   :33.76 03-06-2015 Nashville TN 

  3. Kendall Hudgens   :34.32 02-17-2019 Nashville TN 

  4. Jules Atkinson   :34.34 01-09-2016 Tullahoma TN 

  5. Olivia Been   :34.58 12-05-2008 Brentwood TN 

  6. Alexandra Pierce   :34.84 12-05-2003 Nashville TN 

  7. Ashlyn Barrett   :35.09 03-14-2015 Atlanta GA 

  8. Melissa Guo   :35.41 12-07-2007 Nashville TN 

  9. Sarah Bush   :35.43 10-18-2008 Nashville TN 

10. Bridgitte Wright   :35.65 02-27-2016 Nashville TN 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 11 & 12 Girls 100 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Ella Platek 1:13.37 03-08-2015 Nashville TN 

  2. Ava Caulkins 1:13.51 03-22-2003 Nashville TN 

  3. Jules Atkinson 1:15.51 09-27-2015 Nashville TN 

  4. Melissa Guo 1:15.60 02-24-2008 Nashville TN 

  5. Alexandra Pierce 1:16.56 01-18-2004 Indianapolis IN 

  6. Ashlyn Barrett 1:16.80 02-21-2015 Nashville TN 

  7. Kendall Hudgens 1:17.11 02-24-2019 Huntsville AL 

  8. Olivia Been 1:17.13 10-19-2008 Nashville TN 

  9. Claire Platek 1:17.69 11-18-2017 Elizabethtown KY 

10. Molly Noble 1:18.57 03-14-2004 Nashville TN 

 

  11 & 12 Girls 200 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Ava Caulkins 2:39.67 12-14-2002 Nashville TN 

  2. Alexandra Pierce 2:42.34 03-20-2004 Florissant, MO 

  3. Melissa Guo 2:43.91 02-03-2008 Brentwood TN 

  4. Olivia Been 2:45.87 12-07-2008 Brentwood TN 

  5. Ella Platek 2:45.90 03-15-2015 Atlanta GA 

  6. Jules Atkinson 2:46.56 01-16-2016 Evansville, IN 

  7. Molly Noble 2:49.66 02-14-2004 Gallatin TN 

  8. Amy Pouget 2:50.09 04-20-2002 Gallatin TN 

  9. Abigail Anderson 2:50.15 09-29-2002 Gallatin TN 

10. Ashley Holland 2:52.52 04-16-2000 Gallatin TN 

 

  11 & 12 Girls 50 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Abigail Anderson   :27.91 03-22-2003 Nashville TN 

  2. Jules Atkinson   :28.50 12-06-2015 Nashville TN 

  3. Kellyn Angell   :28.80 03-22-2003 Nashville TN 

  4. Olivia Been   :28.91 02-28-2010 Nashville TN 

  4. Simone Atkinson   :28.91 03-02-2014 Nashville TN 

  6. Ava Caulkins   :28.92 12-07-2002 Brentwood TN  

  6. Hanna Hayes   :28.92 10-19-2019 Kingsport TN 

  8. Alexandra Pierce   :28.98 12-06-2003 Nashville TN 

  9. Melissa Guo   :29.49 02-24-2008 Nashville TN 

10. Sarah Bush   :30.31 10-18-2008 Nashville TN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 11 & 12 Girls 100 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Jules Atkinson 1:00.56 02-20-2016 Auburn AL 

  2. Abigail Anderson 1:02.58 03-23-2003 Nashville TN 

  3. Hanna Hayes 1:03.81 10-20-2019 Kingsport TN 

  4. Ava Caulkins 1:03.96 12-08-2002 Brentwood TN  

  5. Simone Atkinson 1:04.45 03-01-2014 Nashville TN 

  6. Kellyn Angell 1:05.74 01-18-2003 Indianapolis IN 

  7. Olivia Been 1:05.75 12-04-2009 Brentwood TN 

  8. Alexandra Pierce 1:07.18 12-07-2003 Nashville TN 

  9. Sarah Bush 1:10.09 10-19-2008 Nashville TN 

10. Melissa Guo 1:10.71 02-17-2008 Chattanooga TN 

10. Mia Harris 1:10.71 10-20-2013 Nashville TN 

 

  11 & 12 Girls 200 Yards Butterfly 

 1. Jules Atkinson 2:16.55 01-17-2016 Evansville IN 

 2. Simone Atkinson 2:29.97 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

 3. Abigail Anderson 2:33.46 10-26-2002 Russellville KY 

 4. Bridgitte Wright 2:42.14 03-05-2016 Dalton GA 

 5. Kellyn Angell 2:43.34 10-26-2002 Russellville KY 

 

  11 & 12 Girls 100 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Jules Atkinson 1:03.41 03-11-2016 Atlanta GA 

  2. Ava Caulkins 1:04.81 03-22-2003 Nashville TN 

  3. Alexandra Pierce 1:05.60 03-13-2004 Nashville TN 

  4. Abigail Anderson 1:06.67 02-15-2003 Collierville TN 

  5. Hanna Hayes 1:07.30 10-20-2019 Knoxville TN 

  6. Olivia Been 1:07.51 02-28-2009 Nashville TN 

  7. Ashlyn Barrett 1:08.82 02-21-2015 Nashville TN 

  8. Sarah Bush 1:09.52 10-19-2008 Nashville TN 

  9. Anna Whitley 1:09.88 12-12-2020 Kingsport TN 

10. Melissa Guo 1:10.24 02-16-2008 Chattanooga TN 

 

 11 & 12 Girls 200 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Jules Atkinson 2:17.13 02-19-2016 Auburn AL 

  2. Abigail Anderson 2:17.25 03-21-2003 Nashville TN 

  3. Ava Caulkins 2:18.73 03-21-2003 Nashville TN 

  4. Olivia Been 2:21.45 10-24-2009 Nashville TN 

  5. Alexandra Pierce 2:23.40 01-16-2004 Indianapolis IN 

  6. Hanna Hayes 2:28.67 11-15-2019 Knoxville TN 

  7. Emma Pierucki 2:32.11 02-26-2017 Nashville TN 

  8. Melissa Guo 2:32.50 12-07-2007 Nashville TN 

  9. Ashley Holland 2:33.00 03-17-2000 Pensacola FL 

10. Emily Loftis 2:33.86 02-06-2010 Brentwood TN 

 

  

 



 11 & 12 Girls 400 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Abigail Anderson 4:52.59 01-31-2003 Huntsville AL 

  2. Jules Atkinson 4:55.05 03-10-2016 Atlanta GA 

  3. Ava Caulkins 5:01.02 12-13-2002 Nashville TN 

  4. Alexandra Pierce 5:20.88 09-26-2003 Gallatin TN 

  5. Olivia Been 5:31.23 09-19-2008 Brentwood TN 

  6. Melissa Guo 5:35.31 02-03-2008 Brentwood TN 

  7. Kellyn Angell 5:45.83 04-21-2002 Gallatin TN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 13 & 14 Girls 50 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Olivia Been   :25.15 02-26-2012 Knoxville TN 

  2. Jules Atkinson   :25.56 02-24-2018 Huntsville AL 

  3. Anna Whitley   :25.82 02-27-2021 Brentwood TN 

  4. Lexi Grisham   :26.13 02-28-2015 Knoxville TN 

  5. Simone Atkinson   :26.26 02-20-2016 Auburn AL 

  6. Tara Liyana   :26.27 03-13-1999 Nashville TN 

  7. Ava Caulkins   :26.37 11-13-2004 Chattanooga TN 

  8. Abigail Anderson   :26.40 10-17-2004 Nashville TN 

  9. Amy Pouget   :26.44 12-07-2002 Brentwood TN 

10. Kayla Hubbuch   :26.52 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

 

 13 & 14 Girls 100 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Olivia Been   :54.29 01-14-2012 Indianapolis IN 

  2. Jules Atkinson   :54.56 03-18-2018 Atlanta GA 

  3. Abigail Anderson   :56.28 10-16-2004 Nashville TN 

  4. Hannah Jirsa   :56.33 11-08-2014 Indianapolis IN 

  5. Amy Pouget   :56.88 12-15-2002 Nashville TN 

  6. Julia Hutt   :56.93 02-21-2016 Auburn AL 

  7. Lexi Grisham   :57.17 02-22-2015 Nashville TN 

  8. Ava Caulkins   :57.19 03-14-2004 Nashville TN 

  9. Kayla Hubbuch   :57.56 02-15-2014 Nashville TN 

10. Emma Pierucki   :57.60 02-17-2019 Nashville TN 

 

 13 & 14 Girls 200 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Olivia Been 1:55.71 02-24-2012 Knoxville TN 

  2. Abigail Anderson 1:56.39 03-11-2005 Huntersville NC 

  3. Jules Atkinson 2:00.26 12-01-2017 Nashville TN 

  4. Hannah Jirsa 2:03.34 11-09-2014 Indianapolis IN 

  5. Bridgitte Wright 2:05.24 02-17-2018 Nashville TN 

  6. Amy Pouget 2:05.62 12-13-2002 Nashville TN 

  7. Emma Pierucki 2:06.50 02-22-2019 Huntsville AL 

  8. Ava Caulkins 2:06.86 09-27-2003 Gallatin TN 

  9. Mia Harris 2:06.95 11-08-2015 Indianapolis IN 

10. Hannah Brown 2:07.39 02-15-2015 Nashville TN 

 

  

 
 
  



 13 & 14 Girls 500 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Abigail Anderson 5:04.90 02-26-2005 Nashville TN 

  2. Olivia Been 5:12.31 01-13-2012 Indianapolis IN 

  3. Hannah Jirsa 5:16.41 02-28-2015 Knoxville TN 

  4. Jules Atkinson 5:23.70 01-15-2017 Nashville TN 

  5. Heather Scott 5:27.88 02-16-2013 Nashville TN 

  6. Jordan Marez 5:36.48 02-26-2005 Nashville TN 

  7. Kayla Hubbuch 5:36.94 02-22-2014 Nashville TN 

  8. Lexi Grisham 5:40.89 12-06-2014 Brentwood TN 

  9. Maya Hayes 5:41.92 09-21-2019 Chattanooga TN 

10. Ella Platek 5:42.44 01-27-2017 Nashville TN 

 

 13 & 14 Girls 1000 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Abigail Anderson 10:40.89 01-14-2005 Indianapolis IN 

  2. Hannah Jirsa 10:44.76 03-12-2015 Atlanta GA 

  3. Olivia Been 11:00.15 11-13-2011 Chattanooga TN 

  4. Ashley Holland 11:36.90 03-07-2002 Nashville TN 

  5. Jordan Marez 11:37.86 03-17-2005 Nashville TN 

  6. Ava Caulkins 11:38.07 01-16-2004 Indianapolis IN 

  7. Faith Creekmore 12:02.70 01-17-2003 Brentwood TN 

  8. Mia Harris 12:04.97 10-19-2014 Nashville TN 

  9. Bridgitte Wright 12:14.06 10-27-2017 Huntsville AL 

10. Heather Scott 12:15.95 01-29-2012 Bowling Green KY 

 

 13 & 14 Girls 1650 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Abigail Anderson 17:39.32 01-14-2005 Indianapolis IN 

  2. Hannah Jirsa 18:11.31 02-26-2015 Knoxville TN 

  3. Olivia Been 18:21.31 02-23-2012 Knoxville TN 

  4. Ava Caulkins 19:16.12 01-16-2004 Indianapolis IN 

  5. Heather Scott 19:22.70 02-17-2013 Nashville TN 

  6. Jordan Marez 19:44.58 01-30-2005 Knoxville TN 

  7. Maya Hayes 19:50.03 11-17-2019 Knoxville TN 

  8. Faith Creekmore 19:57.30 10-18-2003 Nashville TN 

  9. Bridgitte Wright 20:03.91 02-18-2018 Nashville TN 

10. Collette Powers 20:42.94 10-17-1998 Nashville TN 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



13 & 14 Girls 100 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Abigail Anderson   :58.67 03-12-2005 Huntersville NC 

  2. Jules Atkinson 1:03.42 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 

  3. Ava Caulkins 1:03.64 03-14-2004 Nashville TN 

  4. Simone Atkinson 1:04.68 02-19-2016 Auburn AL 

  5. Olivia Been 1:04.79 09-24-2011 Nashville TN 

  6. Amy Pouget 1:05.03 03-23-2003 Nashville TN 

  7. Mia Harris 1:05.77 11-07-2015 Indianapolis IN 

  8. Tara Liyana 1:06.08 11-23-1999 Tullahoma TN 

  9. Bridgitte Wright 1:06.12 12-02-2017 Nashville TN 

10. Hanna Hayes 1:06.17 02-15-2020 Nashville TN 

 

 13 & 14 Girls 200 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Abigail Anderson 2:04.97 12-03-2004 Nashville TN 

  2. Jules Atkinson 2:17.25 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 

  3. Ava Caulkins 2:18.70 11-14-2004 Chattanooga TN 

  4. Olivia Been 2:20.49 01-14-2012 Indianapolis IN 

  5. Amy Pouget 2:21.78 02-21-2003 Nashville TN 

  6. Emma Pierucki 2:23.59 02-18-2018 Nashville TN 

  7. Mia Harris 2:23.69 11-08-2015 Indianapolis IN 

  8. Sarah Bush 2:23.82 12-05-2009 Brentwood TN 

  9. Andrea Mason 2:24.29 10-18-2003 Nashville TN 

10. Cordelia Burks 2:24.81 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 

 

 13 & 14 Girls 100 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Ella Platek 1:06.30 02-11-2017 Knoxville TN 

  2. Melissa Guo 1:10.91 12-05-2008 Brentwood TN 

  3. Ava Caulkins 1:11.48 01-17-2004 Indianapolis IN 

  4. Emma Pierucki 1:11.56 02-22-2019 Huntsville AL 

  5. Bridgitte Wright 1:13.23 02-23-2018 Huntsville AL 

  6. Tara Liyana 1:13.28 10-17-1998 Nashville TN 

  7. Cordelia Burks 1:13.31 01-14-2017 Nashville TN 

  8. Faith Creekmore 1:13.63 03-21-2003 Nashville TN 

  9. Cayce Shackleford 1:13.65 12-18-1998 Nashville TN 

10. Lexi Grisham 1:13.66 02-14-2015 Knoxville TN 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



13 & 14 Girls 200 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Ella Platek 2:22.60 02-18-2017 Auburn AL 

  2. Emma Pierucki 2:32.44 11-30-2018 Nashville TN 

  3. Melissa Guo 2:34.57 12-07-2008 Brentwood TN 

  4. Ava Caulkins 2:34.66 03-14-2004 Nashville TN 

  5. Cordelia Burks 2:35.02 01-15-2017 Nashville TN 

  6. Jules Atkinson 2:36.34 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 

  7. Bridgitte Wright 2:37.69 02-17-2018 Nashville TN 

  8. Faith Creekmore 2:38.04 12-07-2002 Brentwood TN 

  9. Tara Liyana 2:38.79 10-18-1998 Nashville TN 

10. Lexi Grisham 2:39.38 12-07-2014 Brentwood TN 

 
  13 & 14 Girls 100 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Jules Atkinson   :58.07 03-16-2018 Atlanta GA 

  2. Hannah Jirsa   :58.77 03-14-2015 Atlanta GA 

  3. Simone Atkinson 1:01.66 02-12-2016 Nashville TN 

  4. Abigail Anderson 1:02.07 03-13-2004 Nashville TN 

  5. Mia Harris 1:02.82 11-07-2015 Indianapolis IN 

  6. Ava Caulkins 1:03.44 03-13-2004 Nashville TN 

  7. Hanna Hayes 1:03.93 02-15-2020 Nashville TN 

  8. Cassidy Lounsbury 1:04.07 01-31-2014 Nashville TN 

  9. Melissa Guo 1:04.77 12-05-2008 Brentwood TN 

10. Olivia Been 1:04.87 01-15-2012 Indianapolis IN 

 

 13 & 14 Girls 200 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Jules Atkinson 2:06.38 12-02-2017 Nashville TN 

  2. Hannah Jirsa 2:17.36 02-27-2015 Knoxville TN 

  3. Simone Atkinson 2:21.38 03-12-2016 Atlanta GA 

  4. Abigail Anderson 2:23.40 11-08-2003 Bowling Green KY 

  5. Mia Harris 2:24.46 10-17-2015 Nashville TN 

  6. Bridgitte Wright 2:26.82 02-24-2018 Huntsville AL 

  7. Melissa Guo 2:33.63 01-31-2009 Brentwood TN 

  8. Amy Pouget 2:34.62 01-18-2003 Brentwood TN 

  9. Ava Caulkins 2:35.21 09-18-2004 Lebanon TN 

10. Olivia Been 2:35.70 12-05-2010 Brentwood TN 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



13 & 14 Girls 200 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Jules Atkinson 2:09.97 12-02-2017 Nashville TN 

  2. Abigail Anderson 2:12.82 12-04-2004 Nashville TN 

  3. Ava Caulkins 2:16.33 03-13-2004 Nashville TN 

  4. Ella Platek 2:18.77 02-19-2017 Auburn AL 

  5. Bridgitte Wright 2:22.03 01-06-2018 Tullahoma TN 

  6. Olivia Been 2:22.40 09-25-2011 Huntsville AL 

  7. Hannah Jirsa 2:23.72 11-08-2014 Indianapolis IN 

  8. Melissa Guo 2:23.86 12-06-2008 Brentwood TN 

  9. Amy Pouget 2:24.95 11-10-2002 Brentwood TN 

10. Sarah Bush 2:24.98 12-05-2009 Brentwood TN 

 

 13 & 14 Girls 400 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Jules Atkinson 4:37.73 12-01-2017 Nashville TN 

  2. Abigail Anderson 4:43.70 01-23-2004 Russellville KY 

  3. Ava Caulkins 4:52.82 03-12-2004 Nashville TN 

  4. Bridgitte Wright 5:01.10 02-18-2018 Nashville TN 

  5. Olivia Been 5:01.99 11-06-2010 Huntsville AL 

  6. Emma Pierucki 5:06.56 02-17-2019 Nashville TN 

  7. Amy Pouget 5:06.75 12-13-2002 Nashville TN 

  8. Simone Atkinson 5:12.28 01-17-2016 Evansville IN 

  9. Melissa Guo 5:13.36 02-01-2009 Brentwood TN 

10. Heather Scott 5:19.06 09-28-2013 Nashville TN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 15 & 16 Girls 50 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lexi Grisham    :24.34 02-18-2017 Auburn AL 

  2. Olivia Been    :24.41 02-23-2013 Nashville TN 

  3. Kayla Hubbuch    :24.76 02-12-2016 Nashville TN 

  4. Macey Sommers    :25.53 02-16-2013 Nashville TN 

  5. Mia Harris    :25.57 01-29-2016 Nashville TN 

  6. Abigail Anderson    :25.61 12-03-2005 Nashville TN 

  7. Julia Hutt    :25.73 02-09-2018 Knoxville TN 

  8. Bridgitte Wright    :25.98 02-08-2019 Nashville TN 

  9. Jules Atkinson    :26.02 11-04-2018 Chattanooga TN 

10. Tara Liyana    :26.15 11-14-1999 Lexington KY 

 

 15 & 16 Girls 100 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lexi Grisham    :53.23 12-04-2016 Nashville TN 

  2. Olivia Been    :53.57 12-02-2012 Nashville TN 

  3. Jules Atkinson    :54.42 02-22-2019 Huntsville AL 

  4. Julia Hutt    :54.68 02-10-2018 Knoxville TN 

  5. Abigail Anderson    :54.86 12-02-2005 Nashville TN 

  6. Mia Harris    :55.40 02-21-2016 Auburn AL 

  7. Simone Atkinson    :55.81 12-03-2017 Nashville TN 

  8. Bridgitte Wright    :55.99 02-17-2019 Nashville TN 

  9. Macey Sommers    :56.01 02-17-2013 Nashville TN 

10. Kayla Hubbuch    :56.04 11-07-2015 Indianapolis 

 

 15 & 16 Girls 200 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Olivia Been  1:55.48 02-08-2013 Knoxville TN 

  2. Lexi Grisham  1:57.30 02-10-2017 Knoxville TN 

  3. Abigail Anderson  1:58.53 12-04-2005 Nashville TN 

  4. Jules Atkinson  1:58.71 12-17-2019 Nashville TN 

  5. Emma Pierucki  2:01.97 02-07-2020 Knoxville TN 

  6. Kayla Hubbuch  2:02.16 12-05-2015 Nashville TN 

  7. Bridgitte Wright  2:03.49 01-20-2019 Nashville TN 

  8. Julia Hutt  2:03.59 01-26-2018 Nashville TN 

  9. Heather Scott  2:04.15 02-14-2015 Knoxville TN 

10. Jacquelyn Stone  2:04.39 02-14-2014 Nashville TN 

 

  

 
 
 



 15 & 16 Girls 500 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lexi Grisham  5:09.20 02-18-2017 Auburn AL 

  2. Abigail Anderson  5:10.83 02-25-2006 Nashville TN 

  3. Olivia Been  5:20.19 12-01-2012 Nashville TN 

  4. Heather Scott  5:22.23 02-14-2015 Knoxville TN 

  5. Kayla Hubbuch  5:25.40 01-30-2015 Nashville TN 

  6. Mia Harris  5:25.60 02-25-2017 Nashville TN 

  7. Faith Creekmore  5:27.57 11-13-2004 Chattanooga TN 

  8. Jordan Marez  5:32.71 12-03-2005 Nashville TN 

  9. Cordelia Burks  5:34.77 02-09-2019 Nashville TN 

10. Maya Hayes  5:36.89 12-11-2020 Kingsport TN 

 

 15 & 16 Girls 1000 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Faith Creekmore 11:06.74 11-14-2004 Chattanooga TN 

  2. Lexi Grisham 11:12.40 10-18-2015 Nashville TN 

  3. Heather Scott 11:24.17 11-21-2013 Plantation FL 

  4. Mia Harris 11:26.37 02-27-2016 Nashville TN 

  5. Bridgitte Wright 11:31.93 11-04-2018 Chattanooga TN 

  6. Jordan Marez 11:36.97 11-06-2005 Chattanooga TN 

  7. Maya Hayes 11:40.27 11-06-2020 Kingsport TN 

  8. Kayla Hubbuch 11:43.96 10-18-2015 Nashville TN 

  9. Kelli Novak 12:01.87 11-06-2005 Chattanooga TN 

10. Grayce Decker 12:12.28 10-19-2014 Nashville TN 

 

 15 & 16 Girls 1650 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lexi Grisham 17:51.00 02-19-2017 Auburn AL 

  2. Faith Creekmore 18:23.63 01-14-2005 Indianapolis IN 

  3. Kayla Hubbuch 18:37.07 11-06-2015 Indianapolis IN 

  4. Abigail Anderson 18:39.62 10-15-2005 Nashville TN 

  5. Heather Scott 18:41.52 11-07-2014 Indianapolis IN 

  6. Mia Harris 19:02.14 02-27-2016 Nashville TN 

  7. Bridgitte Wright 19:17.74 02-24-2019 Huntsville AL 

  8. Jordan Marez 19:19.45 01-13-2006 Indianapolis IN 

  9. Maya Hayes 19:30.01 02-23-2020 Huntsville AL 

10. Grace Felts 20:29.04 11-06-2015 Indianapolis IN 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 & 16 Girls 100 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Abigail Anderson    :58.32 02-25-2006 Nashville TN 

  2. Mia Harris  1:02.21 02-11-2017 Knoxville TN 

  3. Cordelia Burks  1:03.08 01-25-2019 Nashville TN 

  4. Jules Atkinson  1:04.39 11-03-2018 Chattanooga TN 

  5. Simone Atkinson  1:04.71 12-03-2017 Nashville TN 

  6. Olivia Been  1:05.31 09-29-2012 Nashville TN 

  7. Kayla Hubbuch  1:05.71 11-07-2015 Indianapolis IN 

  8. Lexi Grisham  1:05.82 01-15-2017 Nashville TN 

  9. Schuyler Daniel  1:05.99 01-31-2014 Nashville TN 

10. Andrea Mason  1:06.13 10-17-2004 Nashville TN 

   
15 & 16 Girls 200 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Abigail Anderson  2:03.64 01-28-2006 Indianapolis IN 

  2. Cordelia Burks  2:13.52 02-18-2018 Nashville TN 

  3. Mia Harris  2:16.24 10-29-2017 Huntsville AL 

  4. Jules Atkinson  2:18.01 10-06-2019 Nashville TN 

  5. Bridgitte Wright  2:21.61 09-23-2018 Brentwood TN 

  6. Andrea Mason  2:23.16 01-16-2005 Indianapolis IN 

  7. Olivia Been  2:23.95 09-30-2012 Nashville TN 

  8. Cassidy Lounsbury  2:25.53 11-09-2014 Indianapolis IN 

  9. Simone Atkinson  2:25.97 10-28-2017 Huntsville AL 

10. Maya Hayes  2:26.04 12-13-2020 Kingsport TN 

 

 15 & 16 Girls 100 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Kelli Novak  1:06.53 02-25-2006 Nashville TN 

  2. Ella Platek  1:08.14 11-18-2017 Elizabethtown KY 

  3. Lexi Grisham  1:08.89 02-17-2017 Auburn AL 

  4. Emma Pierucki  1:09.49 01-23-2021 Nashville TN 

  5. Kayla Hubbuch  1:09.96 02-19-2016 Auburn AL 

  6. Jules Atkinson  1:10.19 01-24-2020 Nashville TN 

  7. Cordelia Burks  1:10.81 02-22-2019 Huntsville AL 

  8. Faith Creekmore  1:11.94 02-26-2005 Nashville TN 

  9. Bridgitte Wright  1:12.13 02-09-2019 Nashville TN 

10. Blaike Alexander  1:13.80 12-11-2010 Gallatin TN 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 & 16 Girls 200 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Ella Platek  2:27.31 12-03-2017 Nashville TN 

  2. Emma Pierucki  2:28.43 02-20-2021 Huntsville AL 

  3. Cordelia Burks  2:30.52 02-23-2019 Huntsville AL 

  4. Lexi Grisham  2:30.89 02-18-2017 Auburn AL 

  5. Kelli Novak  2:31.83 12-04-2005 Nashville TN 

  6. Kayla Hubbuch  2:34.56 02-21-2016 Auburn AL 

  7. Faith Creekmore  2:36.16 11-13-2004 Chattanooga TN 

  8. Jules Atkinson  2:36.63 11-03-2018 Chattanooga TN 

  9. Katrina Boggs  2:39.98 01-19-2003 Brentwood TN 

10. Bridgitte Wright  2:41.03 10-06-2018 Nashville TN 

 

 15 & 16 Girls 100 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Jules Atkinson    :57.72 12-08-2019 Nashville TN 

  2. Simone Atkinson    :59.64 12-03-2017 Nashville TN 

  3. Mia Harris    :59.74 02-19-2017 Knoxville TN 

  4. Cassidy Lounsbury  1:01.81 02-13-2016 Nashville TN 

  5. Schuyler Daniel  1:02.28 01-30-2014 Nashville TN 

  6. Abigail Anderson  1:02.35 01-15-2006 Indianapolis IN 

  7. Lexi Grisham  1:02.48 01-15-2017 Nashville TN 

  8. Olivia Been  1:03.51 12-02-2012 Nashville TN 

  9. Jacquelyn Stone  1:04.68 02-22-2014 Nashville TN 

10. Bridgitte Wright  1:05.08 11-30-2018 Nashville TN 

 

 15 & 16 Girls 200 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Jules Atkinson  2:07.12 02-22-2020 Huntsville AL 

  2. Mia Harris  2:14.26 02-26-2017 Nashville TN 

  3. Simone Atkinson  2:17.42 02-26-2017 Nashville TN 

  4. Cassidy Lounsbury  2:21.86 11-07-2015 Indianapolis IN 

  5. Bridgitte Wright  2:23.54 09-22-2018 Brentwood TN 

  6. Schuyler Daniel  2:28.94 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

  7. Olivia Been  2:31.02 09-29-2013 Nashville TN 

  8. Kayla Hubbuch  2:31.11 11-08-2015 Indianapolis IN 

  9. Lexi Grisham  2:31.42 09-24-2016 Nashville TN 

10. Ella Platek  2:33.64 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 & 16 Girls 200 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Jules Atkinson  2:09.65 02-24-2019 Huntsville AL 

  2. Abigail Anderson  2:11.53 12-03-2005 Nashville TN 

  3. Lexi Grisham  2:16.94 01-14-2017 Nashville TN 

  4. Cordelia Burks  2:18.01 02-08-2019 Nashville TN 

  5. Olivia Been  2:18.05 10-21-2012 Nashville TN 

  6. Mia Harris  2:19.18 10-28-2017 Huntsville AL 

  7. Sarah Tuell  2:20.43 12-16-2000 Nashville TN 

  8. Jordan Marez  2:21.00 12-03-2005 Nashville TN 

  9. Cassidy Lounsbury  2:21.03 02-12-2016 Nashville TN 

10. Ella Platek  2:21.25 11-18-2017 Elizabethtown KY 

 
15 & 16 Girls 400 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Jules Atkinson  4:34.45 11-30-2018 Nashville TN 

  2. Abigail Anderson  4:41.97 11-05-2005 Chattanooga TN 

  3. Lexi Grisham  4:51.02 01-15-2017 Nashville TN 

  4. Bridgitte Wright  4:57.02 09-21-2018 Brentwood TN 

  5. Cordelia Burks  4:59.07 01-14-2018 Nashville TN 

  6. Mia Harris  5:04.35 10-14-2017 Nashville TN 

  7. Ella Platek  5:04.75 11-17-2017 Elizabethtown KY 

  8. Cassidy Lounsbury  5:05.28 12-04-2015 Nashville TN 

  9. Olivia Been  5:06.89 09-28-2013 Nashville TN 

10. Faith Creekmore  5:13.80 09-18-2004 Lebanon TN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 17 & 18 Girls 50 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lexi Grisham    :24.02 02-09-2018 Knoxville TN 

  2. Abigail Anderson    :24.44 02-23-2008 Nashville TN 

  3. Mia Harris    :25.34 02-23-2019 Huntsville AL 

  4. Wilmarie Velez    :25.45 10-13-2006 Nashville TN 

  5. Kayla Hubbuch    :25.49 02-18-2017 Auburn AL 

  6. Jules Atkinson    :25.74 01-23-2021 Nashville TN 

  7. Denise Liyana    :26.34 03-19-2000 Pensacola FL 

  8. Morgan Tungate    :26.34 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

  9. Andrea Mason    :26.46 03-12-2006 Chattanooga TN 

  9. Dallas Eidson    :26.46 02-13-2015 Knoxville TN 

 

 17 & 18 Girls 100 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lexi Grisham    :52.54 02-10-2018 Knoxville TN 

  2. Jules Atkinson    :53.84 01-24-2021 Nashville TN 

  3. Abigail Anderson    :55.17 10-28-2007 Huntsville AL 

  4. Mia Harris    :55.22 02-24-2019 Huntsville AL 

  5. Kayla Hubbuch    :55.69 02-22-2008 Nashville TN 

  6. Wilmarie Velez    :56.07 01-13-2007 Indianapolis IN 

  7. Morgan Tungate    :56.12 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 

  8. Andrea Mason    :56.53 02-25-2006 Nashville TN 

  9. Hannah Anderson    :56.70 02-14-2014 Knoxville TN 

10. Schuyler Daniel    :57.36r 02-14-2015 Knoxville TN 

 

 17 & 18 Girls 200 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Abigail Anderson  1:58.87 10-13-2007 Nashville TN 

  2. Lucia Jimenez  1:59.12 02-13-2000 Tuscaloosa AL 

  3. Lexi Grisham  1:59.60 10-29-2017 Huntsville AL 

  4. Morgan Tungate  2:02.73 02-14-2014 Nashville TN 

  5. Sarah Tuell  2:04.07 10-13-2001 Nashville TN 

  6. Wilmarie Velez  2:04.34 11-11-2006 Chattanooga TN 

  7. Emma Pierucki  2:04.35 04-24-2021 Nashville TN 

  8. Mia Harris  2:04.51 12-02-2017 Nashville TN 

  9. Jacquelyn Stone  2:04.65 02-21-2015 Nashville TN 

10. Faith Creekmore  2:04.85 10-15-2006 Nashville TN 

 
  
 
 
 



 17 & 18 Girls 500 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lexi Grisham  5:06.72 02-24-2018 Huntsville AL 

  2. Lucia Jimenez  5:10.36 03-18-2000 Pensacola FL 

  3. Abigail Anderson  5:17.40 10-13-2007 Nashville TN 

  4. Faith Creekmore  5:22.17 02-24-2007 Nashville TN 

  5. Cordelia Burks  5:26.69 01-24-2020 Nashville TN 

  6. Heather Scott  5:28.48 02-13-2016 Nashville TN 

  7. Sarah Tuell  5:29.49 01-12-2001 Nashville TN 

  8. Mia Harris  5:30.60 01-26-2018 Nashville TN 

  9. Grace Felts  5:35.27 01-26-2018 Nashville TN 

10. Morgan Tungate  5:35.57 12-06-2014 Nashville TN 

 
 17 & 18 Girls 1000 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lucia Jimenez 10:29.32 03-16-2000 Pensacola FL 

  2. Faith Creekmore 11:11.03 11-06-2005 Chattanooga TN 

  3. Sarah Tuell 11:18.45 11-11-2001 Nashville TN 

 

 17 & 18 Girls 1650 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lucia Jimenez 17:32.13 03-19-2000 Pensacola FL 

  2. Grace Felts 20:54.07 11-18-2017 Elizabethtown KY 

  3. Caroline Walker 22:28.80 12-07-2014 Brentwood TN 

 

 17 & 18 Girls 100 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Abigail Anderson    :57.21 02-09-2008 Nashville TN 

  2. Wilmarie Velez  1:00.59 03-18-2007 Nashville TN 

  3. Mia Harris  1:01.14 02-22-2019 Huntsville AL 

  4. Dallas Eidson  1:01.83 02-14-2015 Knoxville TN 

  5. Natalie Huffman  1:04.45 01-20-2019 Nashville TN 

  6. Kayla Hubbuch  1:04.05 02-09-2019 Nashville TN 

  7. Morgan Tungate  1:05.15 01-30-2015 Nashville TN 

  8. Simone Atkinson  1:05.19 02-09-2019 Nashville TN 

  9. Andrea Mason  1:05.91 03-11-2006 Chattanooga TN 

10. Sarah Tuell  1:07.13 11-11-2001 Nashville TN 

 

 17 & 18 Girls 200 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Abigail Anderson  2:08.04 11-11-2007 Chattanooga TN 

  2. Mia Harris  2:12.62 02-17-2019 Nashville TN 

  3. Cordelia Burks  2:17.79 01-23-2021 Nashville TN 

  4. Sarah Tuell  2:19.45 11-10-2001 Nashville TN 

  5. Wilmarie Velez  2:19.66 11-12-2001 Chattanooga TN 

  6. Morgan Tungate  2:20.81 02-22-2014 Nashville TN 

  7. Natalie Huffman  2:21.50 11-04-2018 Chattanooga TN 

  8. Lucia Jimenez  2:24.70 02-12-2000 Tuscaloosa AL 

  9. Schuylar Daniel  2:25.57 11-08-2015 Indianapolis IN 

10. Lexi Grisham  2:26.44 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 

  



 17 & 18 Girls 100 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Lexi Grisham  1:06.24 02-23-2018 Huntsville AL 

  2. Kelli Novak  1:08.18 02-09-2007 Nashville TN 

  3. Jules Atkinson  1:08.65 02-19-2021 Huntsville AL 

  4. Emma Pierucki  1:09.77 04-25-2021 Nashville TN 

  5. Kayla Hubbuch  1:10.09 02-11-2017 Knoxville TN 

  6. Faith Creekmore  1:11.24 02-24-2007 Nashville TN 

  7. Cordelia Burks  1:11.29 12-08-2019 Nashville TN 

  8. Grace Eatman  1:14.32 02-11-2017 Knoxville TN 

  9. Mallory Herring  1:14.53 01-25-2013 Nashville TN 

10. Denise Liyana  1:14.73 03-12-1999 Nashville TN 

 

 17 & 18 Girls 200 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Lexi Grisham  2:28.60 03-24-2018 Clearwater FL 

  2. Cordelia Burks  2:31.41 12-07-2019 Nashville TN 

  3. Kayla Hubbuch  2:33.75 02-18-2017 Auburn AL 

  4. Faith Creekmore  2:34.75 12-04-2005 Nashville TN 

  5. Kelli Novak  2:36.61 10-01-2006 Brentwood TN 

  6. Denise Liyana  2:41.72 03-18-2000 Pensacola FL 

  7. Mia Harris  2:45.41 09-23-2018 Brentwood TN 

  8. Mallory Herring  2:46.32 12-01-2012 Nashville TN 

  9. Sarah Potter  2:47.42 10-28-2017 Huntsville AL 

10. Natalie Huffman  2:55.52 11-03-2018 Chattanooga TN 

 

 17 & 18 Girls 100 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Abigail Anderson    :54.58 02-08-2008 Nashville TN 

  2. Lexi Grisham    :56.97 03-23-2018 Clearwater FL 

  3. Mia Harris    :57.44 02-08-2019 Nashville TN 

  4. Jules Atkinson    :57.46 01-24-2021 Nashville TN 

  5. Wilmarie Velez    :57.62 02-23-2007 Nashville TN 

  6. Schuyler Daniel  1:00.08 02-12-2016 Nashville TN 

  7. Simone Atkinson  1:02.09 02-08-2019 Nashville TN 

  8. Cassidy Lounsbury  1:03.04 01-27-2017 Nashville TN 

  9. Lucia Jimenez  1:04.12 02-13-2000 Tuscaloosa AL 

10. Tara Liyana  1:04.33 01-16-2002 Nashville TN 

 

 17 & 18 Girls 200 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Mia Harris  2:08.22 02-23-2019 Huntsville AL 

  2. Jules Atkkinson  2:08.23 02-20-2021 Huntsville AL 

  3. Wilmarie Velez  2:09.18 03-18-2007 Nashville TN 

  4. Lucia Jimenez  2:15.14 03-19-2000 Pensacola FL 

  5. Lexi Grisham  2:24.34 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 

  6. Schuylar Daniel  2:25.61 11-08-2015 Indianapolis IN 

  7. Cassidy Lounsbury  2:41.86 09-24-2016 Nashville TN 

  8. Jacquelyn Stone  2:43.24 09-28-2014 Nashville TN 

 



 17 & 18 Girls 200 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Jules Atkinson  2:11.00 02-21-2021 Huntsville AL 

  2. Lexi Grisham  2:13.78 12-02-2017 Nashville TN 

  3. Abigail Anderson  2:14.02 02-23-2008 Nashville TN 

  4. Cordelia Burks  2:15.69 01-24-2020 Nashville TN 

  5. Sarah Tuell  2:16.66 02-22-2002 Nashville TN 

  6. Mia Harris  2:21.74 09-23-2018 Brentwood TN 

  7. Faith Creekmore  2:21.90 11-12-2006 Chattanooga TN 

  8. Wilmarie Velez  2:22.15 10-01-2006 Brentwood TN 

  9. Lucia Jimenez  2:25.72 02-12-2000 Tuscaloosa AL 

10. Morgan Tungate  2:29.70 10-19-2014 Nashville TN 

 

17 & 18 Girls 400 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Sarah Tuell  4:52.12 11-09-2001 Nashville TN 

  2. Mia Harris  5:04.13 09-21-2018 Brentwood TN 

  3. Simone Atkinson  5:27.63 11-30-2018 Nashville TN 

  4. Jacquelyn Stone  5:28.06 09-27-2014 Nashville TN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 OPEN WOMEN   50 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lexi Grisham    :24.02 02-09-2018 Knoxville TN 

  2. Olivia Been    :24.41 02-23-2013 Nashville TN 

  3. Abigail Anderson    :24.44 02-23-2008 Nashville TN 

  4. Kayla Hubbuch    :24.76 02-12-2016 Nashville TN 

  5. Mia Harris    :25.34 02-23-2019 Huntsville AL 

  6. Wilmarie Velez    :25.45 10-13-2006 Nashville TN 

  7. Macey Sommers    :25.53 02-16-2013 Nashville TN 

  8. Jules Atkinson    :25.56 02-24-2018 Huntsville AL 

  9. Julia Hutt    :25.78 02-09-2018 Knoxville TN 

10. Anna Whitley    :25.82 02-27-2021 Brentwood TN 
 

 OPEN WOMEN 100 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lexi Grisham    :52.54 02-10-2018 Knoxville TN 

  2. Abigail Anderson    :52.86 02-09-2008 Nashville TN 

  3. Olivia Been    :53.57 12-02-2012 Nashville TN 

  4. Jules Atkinson    :53.84 01-24-2021 Nashville TN 

  5. Julia Hutt    :54.68 02-10-2018 Knoxville TN 

  6. Mia Harris    :55.22 02-24-2019 Huntsville AL 

  7. Kayla Hubbuch    :55.69 02-19-2017 Auburn AL 

  8. Simone Atkinson    :55.81 12-03-2017 Nashville TN 

  9. Bridgitte Wright    :55.99 02-17-2019 Nashville TN 

10. Macey Sommers    :56.01 02-17-2013 Nashville TN 
 

 OPEN WOMEN 200 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Olivia Been  1:55.48 02-08-2013 Knoxville TN 

  2. Abigail Anderson  1:56.39 03-11-2005 Huntersville NC 

  3. Lexi Grisham  1:57.30 02-10-2017 Knoxville TN 

  4. Jules Atkinson  1:58.71 12-07-2019 Nashville TN 

  5. Lucia Jimenez  1:59.12 02-13-2000 Tuscaloosa AL 

  6. Emma Pierucki  2:01.97 02-07-2020 Knoxville TN 

  7. Kayla Hubbuch  2:02.16 12-05-2015 Nashville TN 

  8. Morgan Tungate  2:02.73 02-14-2014 Nashville TN 

  9. Hannah Jirsa  2:03.34 11-09-2014 Indianapolis IN 

10. Bridgitte Wright  2:03.49 01-20-2019 Nashville TN 
 

  

 

 



OPEN WOMEN 500 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Abigail Anderson  5:04.90 02-26-2005 Nashville TN 

  2. Lexi Grisham  5:06.72 02-24-2018 Huntsville AL 

  3. Lucia Jimenez  5:10.36 03-18-2000 Pensacola FL 

  4. Olivia Been  5:12.31 01-13-2012 Indianapolis IN 

  5. Hannah Jirsa  5:16.41 02-28-2015 Knoxville TN 

  6. Faith Creekmore  5:22.07 02-24-2007 Nashville TN 

  7. Heather Scott  5:22.23 02-14-2014 Knoxville TN 

  8. Jules Atkinson  5:23.70 01-14-2017 Nashville TN 

  9. Kayla Hubbuch  5:25.40 01-30-2015 Nashville TN 

10. Mia Harris  5:25.60 02-25-2017 Nashville TN 
 

 OPEN WOMEN 1000 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lucia Jimenez 10:29.32 03-16-2000 Pensacola FL 

  2. Abigail Anderson 10:40.89 01-14-2005 Indianapolis IN 

  3. Hannah Jirsa 10:44.76 03-12-2015 Atlanta GA 

  4. Olivia Been 10:58.66 02-25-2010 Nashville TN 

  5. Faith Creekmore 11:06.74 11-14-2004 Chattanooga TN 

  6. Lexi Grisham 11:12.40 10-18-2015 Nashville TN 

  7. Sarah Tuell 11:18.45 11-11-2001 Nashville TN 

  8. Heather Scott 11:24.17 11-21-2013 Plantation FL 

  9. Mia Harris 11:26.37 02-27-2016 Nashville TN 

10. Jules Atkinson 11:31.26 02-26-2015 Knoxville TN 
 

 OPEN WOMEN 1650 Yards Freestyle 

  1. Lucia Jimenez 17:32.13 03-19-2000 Pensacola FL 

  2. Abigail Anderson 17:39.32 01-14-2005 Indianapolis IN 

  3. Hannah Jirsa 18:11.31 02-26-2015 Knoxville TN 

  4. Olivia Been 18:21.31 02-23-2012 Knoxville TN 

  5. Faith Creekmore 18:23.63 01-14-2005 Indianapolis IN 

  6. Lexi Grisham 18:34.94 02-21-2016 Auburn AL 

  7. Kayla Hubbuch 18:37.07 11-06-2015 Indianapolis IN 

  8. Heather Scott 18:41.52 11-07-2014 Indianapolis IN 

  9. Mia Harris 19:02.14 02-27-2016 Nashville TN 

10. Ava Caulkins 19:16.12 01-16-2004 Indianapolis IN 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 OPEN WOMEN 100 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Abigail Anderson    :56.39 12-02-2012 Nashville TN 

  2. Wilmarie Velez  1:00.59 03-18-2007 Nashville TN 

  3. Mia Harris  1:01.14 02-22-2019 Huntsville AL 

  4. Dallas Eidson  1:01.83 02-14-2015 Knoxville TN 

  5. Cordelia Burks  1:03.08 01-25-2019 Nashville TN 

  6. Alexandra Pierce  1:03.12 03-12-2004 Nashville TN 

  7. Jules Atkinson  1:03.42 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 

  8. Ava Caulkins  1:03.64 03-14-2004 Nashville TN 

  9. Natalie Huffman  1:04.05 02-09-2019 Nashville TN 

10. Simone Atkinson  1:04.68 02-19-2016 Auburn AL 

  

OPEN WOMEN 200 Yards Backstroke 

  1. Abigail Anderson  2:03.64 01-28-2006 Indianapolis IN 

  2. Mia Harris  2:12.62 02-17-2019 Nashville TN 

  3. Cordelia Burks  2:13.52 02-18-2018 Nashville TN 

  4. Alexandra Pierce  2:16.42 01-18-2004 Indianapolis IN 

  5. Jules Atkinson  2:17.25 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 

  6. Ava Caulkins  2:18.70 11-14-2004 Chattanooga TN 

  7. Sarah Tuell  2:19.45 11-10-2001 Nashville TN 

  8. Wilmarie Velez  2:19.66 11-12-2006 Chattanooga TN 

  9. Olivia Been  2:20.49 01-14-2012 Indianapolis IN 

10. Morgan Tungate  2:20.81 02-23-2014 Nashville TN 
 

 OPEN WOMEN 100 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Lexi Grisham  1:06.24 02-23-2018 Huntsville AL 

  2. Ella Platek  1:06.30 02-11-2017 Knoxville TN 

  3. Kelli Novak  1:06.53 02-25-2006 Nashville TN 

  4. Jules Atkinson  1:08.65 02-19-2021 Huntsville AL 

  5. Emma Pierucki  1:09.49 01-23-2021 Nashville TN 

  6. Kayla Hubbuch  1:09.96 02-19-2016 Auburn AL 

  7. Cordelia Burks  1:10.81 02-22-2019 Huntsville AL 

  8. Melissa Guo  1:10.91 12-05-2008 Brentwood TN 

  9. Faith Creekmore  1:11.24 02-24-2007 Nashville TN 

10. Ava Caulkins  1:11.48 01-17-2004 Indianapolis IN 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OPEN WOMEN 200 Yards Breaststroke 

  1. Ella Platek  2:22.60 02-18-2017 Auburn AL 

  2. Emma Pierucki  2:28.43 02-20-2021 Huntsville AL 

  3. Lexi Grisham  2:28.60 03-24-2018 Clearwater FL 

  4. Emma Pierucki  2:30.60 01-24-2021 Nashville TN 

  5. Kelli Novak  2:31.83 12-04-2005 Nashville TN 

  6. Kayla Hubbuch  2:33.75 02-18-2017 Nashville TN 

  7. Melissa Guo  2:34.57 12-07-2008 Brentwood TN 

  8. Ava Caulkins  2:34.66 03-14-2004 Nashville TN 

  9. Faith Creekmore  2:34.75 12-04-2005 Nashville TN 

10. Jules Atkinson  2:36.34 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 
 

  OPEN WOMEN 100 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Abigail Anderson    :54.58 02-08-2008 Nashville TN 

  2. Lexi Grisham    :56.97 03-23-2018 Clearwater FL 

  3. Mia Harris    :57.44 02-08-2019 Nashville TN 

  4. Jules Atkinson    :57.46 01-24-2021 Nashville TN 

  5. Wilmarie Velez    :57.62 02-23-2007 Nashville TN 

  6. Hannah Jirsa    :58.77 03-14-2015 Atlanta GA 

  7. Simone Atkinson    :59.64 12-03-2017 Nashville TN 

  8. Schuylar Daniel   1:00.08 02-12-2016 Nashville TN 

  9. Cassidy Lounsbury  1:01.81 02-12-2016 Nashville TN 

10. Ava Caulkins  1:03.44 03-13-2004 Nashville TN 
 

 OPEN WOMEN 200 Yards Butterfly 

  1. Jules Atkinson  2:06.38 12-02-2017 Nashville TN 

  2. Mia Harris  2:08.22 02-23-2019 Huntsville AL 

  3. Wilmarie Velez  2:09.18 03-18-2007 Nashville TN 

  4. Lucia Jimenez  2:15.14 03-19-2000 Pensacola FL 

  5. Hannah Jirsa  2:17.36 02-27-2015 Knoxville TN 

  6. Simone Atkinson  2:17.42 02-26-2017 Nashville TN 

  7. Cassidy Lounsbury  2:21.86 11-08-2015 Indianapolis IN 

  8. Abigail Anderson  2:23.40 11-08-2003 Bowling Green KY 

  9. Bridgitte Wright  2:23.54 09-22-2018 Brentwood TN 

10. Lexi Grisham  2:24.34 09-23-2017 Nashville TN 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OPEN WOMEN 200 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Jules Atkinson  2:09.65 02-24-2019 Huntsville AL 

  2. Abigail Anderson  2:11.53 12-03-2005 Nashville TN 

  3. Lexi Grisham  2:13.78 12-02-2017 Nashville TN 

  4. Cordelia Burks  2:15.69 01-24-2020 Nashville TN 

  5. Ava Caulkins  2:16.33 03-13-2004 Nashville TN 

  6. Sarah Tuell  2:16.66 02-22-2002 Nashville TN 

  7. Olivia Been  2:18.05 10-21-2012 Nashville TN 

  8. Ella Platek  2:18.77 02-19-2017 Auburn AL 

  9. Mia Harris  2:19.18 10-28-2017 Huntsville AL 

10. Cassidy Lounsbury  2:21.03 02-12-2016 Nashville TN 
 

 OPEN WOMEN 400 Yards Individual Medley 

  1. Jules Atkinson  4:34.45 11-30-2017 Nashville TN 

  2. Abigail Anderson  4:41.97 11-05-2005 Chattanooga TN 

  3. Lexi Grisham  4:51.02 01-15-2017 Nashville TN 

  4. Sarah Tuell  4:52.12 11-09-2001 Nashville TN 

  5. Ava Caulkins  4:52.82 03-12-2004 Nashville TN 

  6. Bridgitte Wright  4:57.02 09-21-2018 Brentwood TN 

  7. Cordelia Burks  4:59.07 01-14-2018 Nashville TN 

  8. Olivia Been  5:01.99 11-06-2010 Huntsville AL 

  9. Mia Harris  5:04.13 09-23-2018 Brentwood TN 

10. Ella Platek  5:04.75 11-17-2017 Elizabethtown KY 
 

 

 

 


